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The details of the total amount of fees payable with payment schedule for these programmes
are given below:

School of Construction

R/
0’0

MBA in Advanced Construction Management

Sr.
No.

Description

Tuition Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

1st Instalment (At the time of
Admission)

293500

44000

337500

10000

347500

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of
the commencement of Semester 1)

293500

44000

337500

337500

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester IlI)

293500

44000

337500

337500

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1V)

293500

44000

337500

337500

Grand Total

1360000

PG Diploma in Quantity Surveying and Contract Management

Description

Tuition Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

1st Instalment (At the time of
Admission)

304400

45600

350000

10000

360000

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of
the commencement of Semester Il)

304400

45600

350000

350000

Grand Total

710000

School of Project Management

MBA in Project Engineering & Management

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development

Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

1st Instalment (At the time of
Admission)

260900

39100

300000

10000

310000

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of
the commencement of Semester Il)

260900

39100

300000

300000

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester IlI)

260900

39100

300000

300000

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1V)

260900

39100

300000

300000

Grand Total

1210000




School of Real Estate and Facilities Management

DS

MBA in Real Estate and Urban Infrastructure Management

Sr.

No.

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +

Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundabile)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

228300

34200

262500

10000

272500

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il)

228300

34200

262500

262500

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il1)

228300

34200

262500

262500

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1V)

228300

34200

262500

262500

Grand Total

1060000

PG Diploma in Asset and Facilities Management

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundabile)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

174000

26000

200000

10000

210000

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il)

174000

26000

200000

200000

Grand Total

410000

School of Architecture and Planning

% Master of Planning (Urban Planning)

Sr.
No.

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

Total

1

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

141400

21100

162500

10000

172500

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester I1)

141400

21100

162500

162500

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il1)

141400

21100

162500

162500

2
3
4

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1V)

141400

21100

162500

162500

Grand Total

660000




Bachelor of Architecture (B.Arch.)

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +

Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

102200

15300

117500

10000

127500

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester |l)

102200

15300

117500

117500

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester |lI)

102200

15300

117500

117500

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester V)

102200

15300

117500

117500

5th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester V)

102200

15300

117500

117500

6th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VI)

102200

15300

117500

117500

7th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VII)

102200

15300

117500

117500

8th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VIII)

102200

15300

117500

117500

9th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1X)

102200

15300

117500

117500

10th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester X)

102200

15300

117500

117500

Grand Total

1185000

School of Energy and Environment

®.

0

MBA in Sustainable Energy Management

Sr.
No.

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

141400

21100

162500

10000

172500

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il)

141400

21100

162500

162500

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il1)

141400

21100

162500

162500

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1V)

141400

21100

162500

162500

Grand Total

660000

MBA in Environmental Sustainability

Sr.
No.

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

Total

1

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

141400

21100

162500

10000

172500

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester I1)

141400

21100

162500

162500

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester IlI)

141400

21100

162500

162500

2
3
4

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester V)

141400

21100

162500

162500

Grand Total

660000




School of Engineering

M.Tech in Construction Technology and Management

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +

Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

228300

34200

262500

10000

272500

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1)

228300

34200

262500

262500

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il1)

228300

34200

262500

262500

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1V)

228300

34200

262500

262500

Grand Total

1060000

0'0

M.Tech in Infrastructure Project Management

Sr.

No.

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundabile)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

228300

34200

262500

10000

272500

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester I1)

228300

34200

262500

262500

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester |l1)

228300

34200

262500

262500

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester V)

228300

34200

262500

262500

Grand Total

1060000

PG Diploma in Ready Mix Concrete Management

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

174000

26000

200000

10000

210000

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester I1)

174000

26000

200000

200000

Grand Total

410000




R/
0‘0

B.Tech. in Civil Engineering

Sr.

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +

Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

141400

21100

162500

10000

172500

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il)

141400

21100

162500

162500

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il1)

141400

21100

162500

162500

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1V)

141400

21100

162500

162500

5th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester V)

141400

21100

162500

162500

6th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VI)

141400

21100

162500

162500

7th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VII)

141400

21100

162500

162500

8th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VIII)

141400

21100

162500

162500

Grand Total

1310000

NICMAR Business School

/7
0’0

MBA

[Business Analytics Infrastructure Management Financial Strategies Supply Chain Management

Marketing and Digital Strategies Management Consulting People and Communication]

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

174000

26000

200000

10000

210000

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester I1)

174000

26000

200000

200000

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il1)

174000

26000

200000

200000

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1V)

174000

26000

200000

200000

Grand Total

810000

MBA in Family Business and Entrepreneurship

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundable)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

174000

26000

200000

10000

210000

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il)

174000

26000

200000

200000

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester IlI)

174000

26000

200000

200000

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester V)

174000

26000

200000

200000

Grand Total

810000



BBA / BBA (Hons.) / Integrated MBA
% BBA (3 Years)

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundabile)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

130500

19500

150000

10000

160000

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il)

130500

19500

150000

150000

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il1)

130500

19500

150000

150000

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester 1V)

130500

19500

150000

150000

5th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester V)

130500

19500

150000

150000

6th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VI)

130500

19500

150000

150000

Grand Total

910000

% BBA [(Hons.) 4 Years]

Description

Tuition
Fee

Development
Fee

Programme
Fee
(Tuition Fee +
Development
Fee)

Security
Deposit
(Refundabile)

Total

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission)

130500

19500

150000

10000

160000

2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester I1)

130500

19500

150000

150000

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester Il1)

130500

19500

150000

150000

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester V)

130500

19500

150000

150000

5th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester V)

130500

19500

150000

150000

6th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VI)

130500

19500

150000

150000

7th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VII)

174000

26000

200000

200000

8th Instalment (Within 7 days of the
commencement of Semester VIII)

174000

26000

200000

200000

Grand Total

1310000




% Integrated MBA (5 Years)

Programme

Tuition | Development Fee Security Total
Fee Fee (Tuition Fee + Deposit ota

Development (Refundabile)
Fee)

1st Instalment (At the time of Admission) | 130500 19500 150000 10000 160000
2nd Instalment (Within 7 days of the 130500 19500 150000 150000

commencement of Semester |l)

3rd Instalment (Within 7 days of the 130500 19500 150000 150000

commencement of Semester |lI)

4th Instalment (Within 7 days of the 130500 19500 150000 150000

commencement of Semester 1V)

5th Instalment (Within 7 days of the 130500 19500 150000 150000

commencement of Semester V)

6th Instalment (Within 7 days of the 130500 19500 150000 150000

commencement of Semester VI)

7th Instalment (Within 7 days of the 174000 26000 200000 200000

commencement of Semester VII)

8th Instalment (Within 7 days of the 174000 26000 200000 200000

commencement of Semester VIII)

9th Instalment (Within 7 days of the 174000 26000 200000 200000

commencement of Semester 1X)

10th Instalment (Within 7 days of the 174000 26000 200000 200000

commencement of Semester X)
Grand Total 1710000

Description

*Please note that the fees for the 4 and 5% years (i.e. Semesters VIl to X) will be collected in
accordance with the fee structure applicable to the respective years of the MBA programme.

Note: Hostel and mess charges are additional.




